At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
· 64 ·
printable side
non-printable side,

ASTM D635, Pass » flame retardant.
LADDER
H2 CEN/TS
 45545-2:2009
with ROLLY2000TR1 990980  printer and black ribbon TRR-055 842121.
Meets the requirements for fire testing
of materials and components for trains in
CEN/TS 45545-2:2009
H2-24 Cable ext. Ø range 1,6 ÷ 2 mm (0.06” - 0.08” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 0,25 ÷ 0,5 mm2 (26 - 20 AWG)
Colour Internal Ø before
shrinking mm
Pre-cut
length mm Code Tubes
 per step Quantity  SW Code
 white 24 50 H2-24-50-WH1 2 1.000 4804
H2-32 Cable ext. Ø range 1,8 ÷ 2,8 mm (0.07” - 0.11” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 0,5 ÷ 1 mm2 (24 - 18 AWG)
 white 12,5 H2-32-12.5-WH1 4 4.000 4810
3,2 25 H2-32-25-WH1 2 2.000 4812
50 H2-32-50-WH1 1 1.000 4814
 yellow 12,5 H2-32-12.5-YE1 4 4.000 4810
3,2 25 H2-32-25-YE1 2 2.000 4812
50 H2-32-50-YE1 1 1.000 4814
H2-48 Cable ext. Ø range 2,8 ÷ 4,2 mm (0.11” - 0.16” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 1 ÷ 2,5 mm2 (16 - 14 AWG)
 white 12,5 H2-48-12.5-WH1 4 4.000 4820
4,8 25 H2-48-25-WH1 2 2.000 4822
50 H2-48-50-WH1 1 1.000 4824
 yellow 12,5 H2-48-12.5-YE1 4 4.000 4820
4,8 25 H2-48-25-YE1 2 2.000 4822
50 H2-48-50-YE1 1 1.000 4824
H2-64 Cable ext. Ø range 4,2 ÷ 5,8 mm (0.16” - 0.23” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 4 ÷ 6 mm2 (12 - 10 AWG)
 white 12,5 H2-64-12.5-WH1 4 4.000 4830
6,4 25 H2-64-25-WH1 2 2.000 4832
50 H2-64-50-WH1 1 1.000 4834
 yellow 12,5 H2-64-12.5-YE1 4 4.000 4830
6,4 25 H2-64-25-YE1 2 2.000 4832
50 H2-64-50-YE1 1 1.000 4834
H2-95 Cable ext. Ø range 5,8 ÷ 8 mm (0.23” - 0.31” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 10 ÷ 16 mm2 (8 - 6 AWG)
 white 12,5 H2-95-12.5-WH1 4 2.000 4840
9,5 25 H2-95-25-WH1 2 1.000 4842
50 H2-95-50-WH1 1 500 4844
 yellow 12,5 H2-95-12.5-YE1 4 2.000 4840
9,5 25 H2-95-25-YE1 2 1.000 4842
50 H2-95-50-YE1 1 500 4844
H2-127 Cable ext. Ø range 8 ÷ 11 mm (0.31” - 0.43” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 25 ÷ 35 mm2 (4 - 2 AWG)
 white 12,7 50 H2-127-50-WH1 1 500 4854
 yellow 12,7 50 H2-127-50-YE1 1 500 4854
H2-190 Cable ext. Ø range 11 ÷ 17 mm (0.43” - 0.66” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 35 ÷ 50 mm2 (2 - 1/0 AWG)
 white 19,1 50 H2-190-50-WH1 1 500 4864
 yellow 19,1 50 H2-190-50-YE1 1 500 4864
H2-254 Cable ext. Ø range 17 ÷ 23 mm (0.66” - 0.90” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 50 ÷ 120 mm2 (1/0 - 4/0 AWG)
 white 25,4 50 H2-254-50-WH1 1 300 4874
 yellow 25,4 50 H2-254-50-YE1 1 300 4874
H2-508 Cable ext. Ø range 23÷ 48 mm (1.06” - 1.90” in.)
Cable c.s.a range 240 ÷ 400 mm2 (500 - 800 MCM)
 white 50,8 50 H2-508-50-WH1 1 100 4894
It is advisable to select the tubing size based on the actual external diameter of the cable rather than its
indicative c.s.a, due to variations in insulation thickness and conductor format.
1 50 mm
2 25 mm 25 mm